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ACC Providers

1. What is your professional affiliation?

 
Response

Percent

Response

Count

Psychotherapist 49.2% 59

Psychologist 3.3% 4

Counsellor 45.8% 55

Social Worker 1.7% 2

Medical Doctor   0.0% 0

Medical Specialist (ie. Psychiatrist.)   0.0% 0

 Other (please specify) 6

  answered question 120

  skipped question 3

2. How long have you been providing sensitive claims services?

 
Response

Percent

Response

Count

Less than one year 0.8% 1

One to two years 4.1% 5

Two to three years 1.7% 2

Three to five years 15.7% 19

Longer than five years 77.7% 94

  answered question 121

  skipped question 2
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3. On average how many ACC clients do you see per week?

 
Response

Percent

Response

Count

One to three 15.7% 18

Three to five 24.3% 28

Five to ten 39.1% 45

Ten to fifteen 16.5% 19

More than fifteen 4.3% 5

  answered question 115

  skipped question 8

4. On reflection, I have found the ACC sensitive claims unit response times to reports and communications over 

the last six months...

 
Response

Percent

Response

Count

Excellent, much improved 1.7% 2

Better than before 1.7% 2

Average, no change 11.9% 14

Worse than before 41.5% 49

Terrible, of great concern 43.2% 51

  answered question 118

  skipped question 5
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5. Do you intend to continue to provide services under the new clinical pathway introduced on the 19th October, 

2009?

 
Response

Percent

Response

Count

Yes; to all clients. 9.9% 12

Yes; but only to current clients, I 

am no longer accepting new 

referrals.

53.7% 65

No longer providing services to any 

clients.
5.0% 6

Haven't decided yet 31.4% 38

  answered question 121

  skipped question 2

6. On the question of diagnosis, how would you describe your feelings about the compulsory use of the "DSM-IV" 

in all applications to the ACC sensitive claims unit?

 
Response

Percent

Response

Count

Strongly agree 0.8% 1

Agree 3.4% 4

Neither agree or disagree 12.6% 15

Disagree 21.8% 26

Strongly Disagree 61.3% 73

  answered question 119

  skipped question 4
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7. I see ACC sensitive claims clients...

 
Response

Percent

Response

Count

In the context of an agency (HELP, 

Rape Crisis etc)
4.3% 5

Private practice 81.2% 95

A mixture of the two 14.5% 17

  answered question 117

  skipped question 6
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8. I practice mostly in the following region

 
Response

Percent

Response

Count

Northland 3.6% 4

Auckland 37.5% 42

Waikato 4.5% 5

Bay of Plenty 0.9% 1

Gisborne   0.0% 0

Hawkes Bay 9.8% 11

Taranaki   0.0% 0

Manawatu-Whanganui 4.5% 5

Wellington 15.2% 17

Tasman 0.9% 1

Nelson 5.4% 6

Marlborough   0.0% 0

Canterbury 11.6% 13

West Coast 0.9% 1

Otago 5.4% 6

Southland   0.0% 0

 Other (please specify) 8

  answered question 112

  skipped question 11


